($389,752)
($672,492)

$0
$0

($96,578)

($1198,372)

$11,052,735

$0

$11.QQ.2,735

$0

$11.052.735

SCHEDULE3
PAGE20F2

(11)
NET

OPERATING
INCOME

$3,327.247

$24,722
$0
$0

$2,313
$260

$0
$12,040

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

($340)
$0

($36,595)
$0
$0

($80,022)

($57622)

$3,269625

___ $_0

_ __j3,269,625

$0

$3.269.625

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
FLORIDA DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE
June 30, 2012
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

OEFFEREO INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFEREO INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$22,228,358 $0

$10,039,368 $0

$2,175,767 $0

$0 $0

$947,963 $0

$9,035,756 $0

$93,717 $0

$44 520 929 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$22,994,881 $0

$9,854,173 $0

$1,332,320 $0

$0 $0

$942,611 $0

$9,338,741 $0

$83,955 $0

$44 546681 $0

ADJUSTED RATIO
BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE (%)

$22,228,358 $0 ($646,873) $21,581,485 49_59%

$10,039,368 $0 ($292,159) $9,747,209 22.40%

$2,175,767 $0 ($63,317) $2,112,450 4.85%

$0 $0 $0 $0 0.00%

$947,963 $0 $0 $947,963 2.18%

$9,035,756 $0 $0 $9,035,756 20.76%

$93,717 $0 $0 $93,717 0.22%

$44 520929 $0 ($1 002 349) $43 518 580 100.00%

ADJUSTED RATIO
BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE (%)

$22,994,881 $0 ($623,557) $22,371,324 51.29%

$9,854,173 $0 ($267,217) $9,586,956 21.98%

$1,332,320 $0 ($36,129) $1,296,191 2.97%

$0 $0 $0 $0 0.00%

$942,611 $0 $0 $942,611 2.16%

$9,336,741 $0 $0 $9,338,741 21.41%

$83,955 $0 $0 $83,955 0.19%

$44 546681 $0 $926 903 $43619778 _1QO.OO%

SCHEDULE4

LOWPOINT --- --- MIDPOINT ····-· -·· HIGHPOINT ···- .. -··

COST WEIGHTE COST NEIGHTE COST WEIGHTED
RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

9.80% 4.86% 10.80% 5.36% 11.80% 5.85%

7.82% 1.75% 7.82% 1.75% 7.82% 1.75%

1.26% 0.06% 1.26% 0.06% 1.26% 0.06%

6.33% 0.00% 6.33% 0.00% 1.26% 0.00%

6.00% 0.13% 6.00% 0.13% 6.00% 0.13%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

6.67% 0.01% 7.17% 0.02% 7.66% 0.02%